

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000N-371, 000P-371
 Contract Spraying of Noxious Weeds - Pierre Area Units 371
 Campbell, Corson, Dewey, Edmunds, Walworth Counties
 PCN: i7HQ i7HR
 Engineer's Estimate: \$ 55,687.00

Bid Opening Date: 3/21/24

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR						
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management Miller, SD</i>		<i>Prairie Land Consulting, LLC Buffalo, SD</i>						
BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL					
910E0009	24D Amine	390	GAL	\$15.36	\$ 5,990.40	\$0.23	\$ 89.70					
910E0085	Milestone	7,000	Oz	\$2.37	\$ 16,590.00	\$2.28	\$ 15,960.00					
910E1000	Equipment truck/sprayer	450	Hour	\$32.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$49.00	\$ 22,050.00					
910E1060	Labor	450	Hour	\$31.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$45.99	\$ 20,695.50					
		TOTAL			\$ 50,930.40		\$ 58,795.20					